 GÖKSU INFRANSTRUCTURE
EQUIPMENTS AND CONSTRUCTION LTD.CO
GÖKSU INFRASTRUCTURE EQUIPMENTS AND CONSTRUCTION LTD CO
Adres   : 1234.SOK. NO:123 OSTİM-ANKARA
Tel : 0 312 386 05 37      Fax : 0 312 386 05 39
 Mobil:0532 446 19 32
SMALL PIPE TEST PLUGS WITH BYPASS
These test plugs are mainly used for sealing sewer
connections. They are used in the test system and
pipeline leak. The plugs are made with high quality
rubber, and metal items for anticorrosion.
Standard type series are manufactured in diameters
from 30 to 650 mm. They are used for testing of
sealing by air, water and by-pass. Resistant to the
environment, to temperatures from -40 to 700 C
Part
Number
Nominal
Size
Min.
Pipe
Diameter
Max.
Pipe
Diameter
Max.
Working
Pressure
Product
Diameter
Product
rubber
Length
Diameter
Bypass
Product
Weight
    (mm) (mm) (bar) (mm) (mm) (inch) (kg)
APE30 1 ¼” 30 32 2.5 29 30 1/8” 0.14
APE40 1 ½” 38 42 2.5 37 40 1/8” 0.15
APBE50 2” 48 54 2.5 45 50 1/8” 0.25
APBE60 2 ½” 59 65 2.5 58 90 ½” 0.35
APBE75 3” 72 78 2.5 69 110 ½” 0.45
APBE100 4” 90 105 2.5 88 150 ½” 0.6
APBE150 6” 150 150 2.5 138 150 2’ 1.5
APBE200 8” 200 200 2.5 180 200 2’ 2
APBE250 10” 250 250 2.5 225 250 2” 2.5
APBE300 12” 300 300 2.5 285 300 2” 3.2
APBE400 16” 400 400 2.5 380 450 2" 4.2
APBE500 20” 500 500 2.5 480 450 2" 5.4
APBE600 24” 600 600 2.5 580 450 2" 6.5
APBE800 32” 800 800 2,5 780 800 2” 30.0
Part Number Nominal
Size
Min.
Pipe
Diameter
Max.
Pipe
Diameter
Max.
Working
Pressure
Product
Diameter
Product
rubber
Length
Diameter
Bypass
Product
Weight
APBE3040 1 ¼”-1
½”
30 40 2,5 29 30 1/8” 0,5
APBE5075 2”-3” 48 75 2.5 48 80 ½” 0.75
APBE70100 3”-4” 88 105 2.5 88 150 1” 2.5
APBE100150 4”-6” 90 150 2.5 88 150 ½” 0.75
APBE150200 6”-8” 150 200 2.5 138 200 2” 2.5
APBE200250 8”-10” 200 250 2.5 180 250 2" 4
APBE250300 10”-12” 250 300 2.5 225 300 2" 6
APBE300350 12”-14” 300 350 2.5 285 300 2" 8.5
APBE400450 16"-18" 400 450 2.5 380 450 2" 4.2
APBE500550 20"-22" 500 550 2.5 480 450 2" 5.4
APBE600650 24"-26" 600 650 2.5 480 450 2" 6.5
APBE8001000 32”-40” 800 1000 2,5 780 800 2” 35.0